
Tournament Results
Date	 Tournament 	 1	 2	 3	 4	 Total	 Finish	 Low Player	 Year Avg.
Sept. 14-16	 Mason Rudolph Championship	 294	 296	 300	 -	 890	 10th of 17	 Hernandez (T-10, 216)	 296.7
Sept. 24-26	 NCAA Preview	 298	 288	 302	 -	 888	 T-8th of 18	 Hernandez (T-13, 216)	 296.3
Oct. 12-14	 Mercedes-Benz Championships	291	 291	 288	 -	 870	 2nd of 17	 Hernandez (T-8th, 215)	 294.2
Oct. 26-28	 Landfall Tradition	 287	 299	 301	 -	 887	 2nd of 12	 Hernandez (T-2nd, 218)	 294.6
Nov. 4-6	 Hooters Collegiate Match Play	 L2-3	 W3-2	 W3-2	 W3-2	 -	 9th of 16	 N/A	 N/A
Feb. 24-26	 Lady Puerto Rico Classic	 299	 298	 291	 -	 888	 T-5th of 18	 LeBlanc (2nd, 212)	 294.9
March 9-11	 UCF Challenge	 289	 283	 288	 -	 860	 2nd of 18	 Gulyanamitta (2nd, 210)	 293.5
March 21-23	 Liz Murphey Classic	 302	 303	 295	 -	 900	 2nd of 18	 Boeljon/Hernandez (1st, 218)	 294.4
April 7-8	 Indiana Invitational	 279	 282	 291	 -	 852	 1st of 15	 Gulyanamitta (1st, 209)	 293.1
April 25-27	 Big Ten Championships	 298	 288	 286	 297	 1169	 1st of 11	 Hernandez (1st, 281)	 293.0
May 8-10	 NCAA Regionals	 288	 294	 289	 -	 871	 2nd of 21	 Hernandez (T-1st, 208)	 292.7
May 20-23	 NCAA Championships

Individual Statistics
Player (Year)	 Events	 Rds.	 Strokes	 Avg.	 Low Round	 Top Finish
Christel Boeljon (Jr.)	 11	 31	 2257	 72.8	 68	 T-1 at Liz Murphey Classic
Junthima Gulyanamitta (Fr.)	 11	 31	 2312	 74.6	 66	 1 at Indiana Invitational
Maria Hernandez (Jr.)	 10	 28	 2000	 71.4	 66	 1 at Big Ten Championships
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc (Fr.)	 11	 31	 2280	 73.5	 68	 T-2 at Indiana Invitational
Carolyn Mess (R-Jr.)	 5	 16	 991	 82.0	 77	 T-49 at Big Ten Championships
Stephanie Oukeo (Jr.)	 8	 22	 1740	 79.1	 73	 T-35 at Big Ten Championships

Percentage of Rounds Counted
Name	 Ct. Rds./Rds. Played	 Pct.
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 31/31	 1.000
Maria Hernandez	 28/28	 1.000
Christel Boeljon	 30/31	 .968
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 28/31	 .903
Stephanie Oukeo	 6/22	 .273
Carolyn Mess	 1/16	 .063

	

Strokes Average Per Round
Name	 Round 1	 Round 2	 Round 3	 Round 4
Christel Boeljon	 10-724 (72.4)	 10-727 (72.7)	 10-733 (73.3)	 1-73 (73.0)
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 10-742 (74.2)	 10-739 (73.9)	 10-752 (75.2)	 1-79 (79.0)
Maria Hernandez	 9-644 (71.6)	 9-648 (72.0)	 9-639 (71.0)	 1-69 (69.0)
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 10-738 (73.8)	 10-728 (72.8)	 10-737 (73.7)	 1-77 (77.0)
Carolyn Mess	 5-408 (81.6)	 5-412 (82.4)	 5-408 (81.6)	 1-84 (84.0)
Stephanie Oukeo	 7-550 (78.6)	 7-563 (80.4)	 7-549 (78.4)	 1-78 (78.0)	
	

Purdue Women’s Golf 2007-08 Statistics

Even or Under Par Rounds
Name	 No.	 Total Rounds Played
Maria Hernandez	 15	 28
Christel Boeljon	 13	 31
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 10	 31
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 10	 31
Carolyn Mess	 0	 16
Stephanie Oukeo	 0	 22



Individual Tournament Results

Christel Boeljon
Mason Rudolph 	 72	 76	 74	 -	 222	 T-31
NCAA Preview	 74	 69	 75	 -	 218	 T-17
Mercedes-Benz Champ.	 73	 73	 72	 -	 218	 13
Landfall Tradition	 68	 72	 81	 -	 221	 T-8
Hooters Match Play		 2-2 Record
Lady Puerto Rico Classic	 74	 74	 70	 -	 218	 T-7
UCF Challenge	 74	 72	 71	 -	 217	 T-18
Liz Murphey Classic	 74	 75	 69	 -	 218	 T-1
Indiana Invitational	 71	 71	 75	 -	 217	 7
Big Ten Championships	 73	 70	 75	 73	 291	 2
NCAA Central Regional	 71	 75	 71	 -	 217	 T-8

Junthima Gulyanamitta
Mason Rudolph	 78	 76	 74	 -	 228	 T-57
NCAA Preview	 75	 79	 78	 -	 232	 T-68
Mercedes-Benz Champ.	 69	 73	 78	 -	 220	 T-15
Landfall Tradition	 73	 80	 71	 -	 224	 T-13
Hooters Match Play		 3-1 Record
Lady Puerto Rico Classic	 76	 70	 76	 -	 222	 T-15
UCF Challenge	 72	 66	 72	 -	 210	 2
Liz Murphey Classic	 78	 82	 81	 -	 241	 T-67
Indiana Invitational	 67	 68	 74	 -	 209	 1
Big Ten Championships	 76	 74	 72	 79	 301	 T-10
NCAA Central Regional	 78	 71	 76	 -	 225	 T-30

	
Maria Hernandez 
Mason Rudolph	 71	 72	 73	 -	 216	 T-10
NCAA Preview	 71	 70	 75	 -	 216	 T-13
Mercedes-Benz Champ.	 71	 72	 72	 -	 215	 T-8
Landfall Tradition	 71	 74	 73	 -	 218	 T-2
Hooters Match Play		 2-2 Record
UCF Challenge	 71	 73	 71	 -	 215	 T-12
Liz Murphey Classic	 76	 74	 68	 -	 218	 T-1
Indiana Invitational	 72	 69	 72	 -	 213	 T-2
Big Ten Championships	 75	 71	 66	 69	 281	 1	
NCAA Central Regional	 66	 73	 69	 -	 208	 T-1

Maude-Aimee LeBlanc
Mason Rudolph	 73	 72	 79	 -	 224	 T-42
NCAA Preview	 78	 70	 74	 -	 222	 T-26
Mercedes-Benz Champ.	 78	 73	 71	 -	 222	 T-27
Landfall Tradition	 75	 73	 78	 -	 226	 T-19
Hooters Match Play		 3-1 Record
Lady Puerto Rico Classic	 70	 74	 68	 -	 212	 2
UCF Challenge	 72	 72	 74	 -	 218	 T-23
Liz Murphey Classic	 74	 72	 77	 -	 223	 6
Indiana Invitational	 69	 74	 70	 -	 213	 T-2
Big Ten Championships	 74	 73	 73	 77	 297	 T-4
NCAA Central Regional	 75	 75	 73	 -	 223	 T-22
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Carolyn Mess
Lady Puerto Rico Classic	 84	 81	 77	 -	 242	 T-86
UCF Challenge	 79	 83	 84	 -	 246	 93
Liz Murphey Classic	 89	 85	 87	 -	 261	 93
Indiana Invitational	 77	 84	 81	 -	 242	 T-62
Big Ten Championships	 79	 79	 79	 84	 321	 T-49

Stephanie Oukeo
Mason Rudolph	 81	 78	 82	 -	 241	 T-86
NCAA Preview	 83	 87	 79	 -	 249	 T-90
Mercedes-Benz Champ.	 78	 76	 73	 -	 227	 T-53
Landfall Tradition	 76	 82	 79	 -	 237	 T-44
Hooters Match Play		 1-3 Record
Lady Puerto Rico Classic	 79	 80	 81	 -	 240	 T-80
Big Ten Championships	 77	 77	 79	 78	 311	 T-35
NCAA Central Regional	 76	 83	 76	 -	 235	 T-71



Tournament Results

Mason Rudolph  •  Sept. 14-16  •  Franklin, Tenn.  •  10th of 17
Maria Hernandez	 71	 72	 73	 -	 216	 T-10
Christel Boeljon	 72	 76	 74	 -	 222	 T-31
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 73	 72	 79	 -	 224	 T-42
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 78	 76	 74	 -	 228	 T-57
Stephanie Oukeo	 81	 78	 82	 -	 241	 T-86

NCAA Preview  •  Sept. 24-26  • Albuquerque, N.M.  •  T-8th of 18
Maria Hernandez	 71	 70	 75	 -	 216	 T-13
Christel Boeljon	 74	 69	 75	 -	 218	 T-17
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 78	 70	 74	 -	 222	 T-26
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 75	 79	 78	 -	 232	 T-68
Stephanie Oukeo	 83	 87	 79	 -	 249	 T-90

Mercedes-Benz Champ.  •  Oct. 12-14  • Knoxville, Tenn.  •  2nd of 17
Maria Hernandez	 71	 72	 72	 -	 215	 T-8
Christel Boeljon	 73	 73	 72	 -	 218	 13
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 69	 73	 78	 -	 220	 T-15
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 78	 73	 71	 -	 222	 T-27
Stephanie Oukeo	 78	 76	 73	 -	 227	 T-53

Landfall Tradition  •  Oct. 26-28  • Wilmington, N.C.  •  2nd of 12
Maria Hernandez	 71	 74	 73	 -	 218	 T-2
Christel Boeljon	 68	 72	 81	 -	 221	 T-8
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 73	 80	 71	 -	 224	 T-13
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 75	 73	 78	 -	 226	 T-19
Stephanie Oukeo	 76	 82	 79	 -	 237	 T-44

Hooters Match Play  •  Nov. 4-6  • Kissimmee, Fla.  •  9th of 16
First Round
Texas A&M def. Purdue, 3-2-0
Second Round
Purdue def. Michigan State, 3-2-0
Third Round
Purdue def. Denver, 3-2-0
Fourth Round
Purdue def. New Mexico, 3-2-0
		
Lady Puerto Rico Classic •  Feb. 24-26  • Rio Grande, P.R. •  T-5th of 18
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 70	 74	 68	 -	 212	 2
Christel Boeljon	 74	 74	 70	 -	 218	 T-7
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 76	 70	 76	 -	 222	 T-15
Stephanie Oukeo	 79	 80	 81	 -	 240	 T-80
Carolyn Mess	 84	 81	 77	 -	 242	 T-86

UCF Challenge •  March 9-11  • Sorrento, Fla. •  2nd of 18
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 72	 66	 72	 -	 210	 2
Maria Hernandez	 71	 73	 71	 -	 215	 T-12
Christel Boeljon	 74	 72	 71	 -	 217	 T-18
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 72	 72	 74	 -	 218	 T-23
Carolyn Mess	 79	 83	 84	 -	 246	 93
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Liz Murphey Classic •  March 21-23  • Athens, Ga. •  2nd of 18
Christel Boeljon	 74	 75	 69	 -	 218	 T-1
Maria Hernandez	 76	 74	 68	 -	 218	 T-1
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 74	 72	 77	 -	 223	 6
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 78	 82	 81	 -	 241	 T-67
Carolyn Mess	 89	 85	 87	 -	 261	 93

Indiana Invitational •  April 7-8  • Carmel, Ind. •  1st of 15
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 67	 68	 74	 -	 209	 1
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 69	 74	 70	 -	 213	 T-2
Maria Hernandez	 72	 69	 72	 -	 213	 T-2
Christel Boeljon	 71	 71	 75	 -	 217	 7
Carolyn Mess	 77	 84	 81	 -	 242	 T-62

Big Ten Championships •  April 25-27  • University Park, Pa. •  1st of 11
Maria Hernandez	 75	 71	 66	 69	 281	 1
Christel Boeljon	 73	 70	 75	 73	 291	 2
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 74	 73	 73	 77	 297	 T-4
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 76	 74	 72	 79	 301	 T-10
Stephanie Oukeo	 77	 77	 79	 78	 311	 T-35
Carolyn Mess	 79	 79	 79	 84	 321	 T-49

NCAA Central Regional •  May 8-10  • Austin, Texas •  2nd of 21
Maria Hernandez	 66	 73	 69	 -	 208	 T-1
Christel Boeljon	 71	 75	 71	 -	 217	 T-8
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc	 75	 75	 73	 -	 223	 T-22
Junthima Gulyanamitta	 78	 71	 76	 -	 225	 T-30
Stephanie Oukeo	 76	 83	 76	 -	 235	 T-71


